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School Release Days at
the Woodbury YMCA

When school is out, the Y is in! Full day child care
opportunities are available on non-school days for
kids in grades K-5th. Don’t miss out on the fun,
register today!

the

Program Hours: 7:00 am—>5:30 pm

Cost: $56 per day if registered on/by the Monday two weeks prior to the week of the
School Release Day!

Location: Woodbury YMCA
2175 Radio Dr.
Woodbury, MN 55125
What To Bring:
« Two snacks, a lunch and water bottle.
« Appropriate outdoor gear.

o Swim suit and towel for swim day.

For more information contact:

Sarah Dailey-School Age Site Director
(P) 612-203-6250

(E) Sarah.Dailey@ymcamn.org

Or visit our website to register online at: www.ymcanorth.org
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2024-2025 Schedule

Date
Monday, September 30, 2024

Location

Woodbury YMCA

Theme Day or Field Trip

Swim Day at YMCA

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Woodbury YMCA

Swim Day at YMCA

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Woodbury YMCA

Field Trip: Afton Apple

Friday, October 18, 2024

Woodbury YMCA

Field Trip: Como Zoo

*Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA

Monday, December 2, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD

Friday, December 23, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Theme: TBD

Woodbury YMCA

Program Hours: 7am-12pm

*Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Thursday, December 26, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA

Friday, December 27, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD

Monday, December 30, 2024 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Theme: TBD

Woodbury YMCA

Program Hours: 7am-5pm

Schedule is subject to change.

*Dates indicate special holiday program hours.
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Date Location Theme Day or Field Trip

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA
Friday, January 3, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Monday, January 20, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Friday, February 14, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA
Monday, February 17, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Monday, March 10, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Thursday, March 13, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Friday, March 14, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA
Monday, March 17, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA
Friday, April 18, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Field Trip: TBD
Monday, April 21, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA
Monday, May 23, 2025 Woodbury YMCA Swim at YMCA

Schedule is subject to change.



